CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL
BOY'S SOCCER

TEAM RECORDS

SINGLE GAME

Goals Scored 17 v Norwell
Assists 14 v Norwell
Points 48 v Norwell
Most Goals Allowed 6 Vv Canterbury
Shots Taken 69 v Norwell
Shooting % 50.0% v Wawasee (6/12)
Corner Kicks 13 v Columbia City

13 v New Haven
CK's Allowed 14 Vv Canterbury
Most Fouls 24 % Northrop
Fewest Fouls 3 v Bellmont

3 v Andrean

August 26, 1994
August 26, 1994
August 26, 1994
Septemebr 4, 1997
August 26, 1994
April 20, 1993

September 27, 2004
September 3, 2013

August 24, 2004
October 1, 2003

September 12, 1994
September 11, 2004



SEASON

Goals Scored:

Most
Assists:

Most
Points:

Most

Goals Allowed
Fewest

Corner Kicks
Taken

Shots Taken

Fewest Fouls

Wins
Most
Fewest
Losses
Fewest
Most
Ties

Games Played

101
(4.59)

74

276

(0.29)
108
541

128

1994

1994

1994

1996

1996

1994

1991

23

Fewest

Fewest

Fewest

Most

Allowed

Shooting %

2003 & 2010
1987

2013
1987 & 88
1993 & 96

2003

22
(1.57)

17

63

26
(1.86)
19

187

1987

1988

1987

1987

1989

1994



Consecutive Wins
Regular Season Wins
Tournament Wins
Consecutive Non-Losing
Consecutive Losses
Total Shutouts

Consecutive Shutouts

10

14

17

13

2009

2000, 2006, 2013

2003

2013

1991

2010

1995



