## CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL BOY'S SOCCER

## **TEAM RECORDS**

## **SINGLE GAME**

Goals Scored	17	V	Norwell	August 26, 1994
Assists	14	V	Norwell	August 26, 1994
Points	48	٧	Norwell	August 26, 1994
Most Goals Allowed	6	٧	Canterbury	Septemebr 4, 1997
Shots Taken	69	V	Norwell	August 26, 1994
Shooting %	50.0%	V	Wawasee (6/12)	April 20, 1993
Corner Kicks	13 13	V V	Columbia City New Haven	September 27, 2004 September 3, 2013
CK's Allowed	14	V	Canterbury	August 24, 2004
Most Fouls	24	V	Northrop	October 1, 2003
Fewest Fouls	3 3	V V	Bellmont Andrean	September 12, 1994 September 11, 2004

SEASON	
--------	--

Goals S	cored:					
	Most	101 (4.59)	1994	Fewest	22 (1.57)	1987
Assists:						
	Most	74	1994	Fewest	17	1988
Points:						
	Most	276	1994	Fewest	63	1987
Goals A	llowed					
	Fewest	6 (0.29)	1996	Most	26 (1.86)	1987
Corner l	Kicks	(0.29)			(1.00)	
	Taken	108	1996	Allowed	19	1989
Shots Ta	aken	541	1994	Shooting %	.187	1994
Fewest	Fouls	128	1991			
Wins						
*******	Most		18	2003 & 2010		
	Fewest		5	1987		
Losses						
200000	Fewest		1	2013		
	Most		7	1987 & 88		
Ties			4	1993 & 96		
Games	Played		23	2003		

Consecutive Wins	10	2009
Regular Season Wins	14	2000, 2006, 2013
Tournament Wins	6	2003
Consecutive Non-Losing	17	2013
Consecutive Losses	3	1991
Total Shutouts	13	2010
Consecutive Shutouts	8	1995